

## Dynamic Funds launches Dynamic Energy Evolution Fund

**Toronto, October 29, 2020** – Dynamic Funds announced today the launch of Dynamic Energy Evolution Fund, an environmentally focused investment solution designed to provide exposure to the opportunities arising from the ongoing shift towards renewable energy.

The Fund seeks to provide long-term capital appreciation and income primarily through investment in a diversified portfolio of companies involved in renewable energy or related activities from around the globe.

"Climate change action has created a secular tailwind for those companies involved in the global transition to renewable energy. This new fund – managed by portfolio managers with deep experience in the sector – lets investors seize on the compelling opportunities that continue to arise," says Mark Brisley, Managing Director, Dynamic Funds.

The Fund is managed by Vice-President & Portfolio Manager Jennifer Stevenson, Vice-President and Portfolio Manager Frank Latshaw and Senior Vice-President & Portfolio Manager Oscar Belaiche. Jennifer Stevenson has been active in the energy industry for nearly three decades and Frank Latshaw has focused on the infrastructure space for the past nine years.

As legitimately active managers, the Dynamic Funds investment management teams deeply embed and align environmental, social and governance considerations right across the fundamental investment process to deliver clients long-term value.

For more information about this fund, please visit www.dynamic.ca

Commissions, trailing commissions, management fees and expenses all may be associated with investments in the funds. Please read the prospectus before investing. Investments in the funds are not guaranteed; their values change frequently and past performance may not be repeated.

## About Dynamic Funds

Dynamic Funds is a division of 1832 Asset Management L.P., which offers a range of wealth management solutions, including mutual funds, actively managed ETFs, investment solutions for private clients, institutional clients and managed asset programs. 1832 Asset Management L.P. is a limited partnership, the general partner of which is wholly owned by Scotiabank. <sup>®</sup> Dynamic Funds is a registered trademark of its owner, used under license.

**Website:** www.dynamic.ca | **Twitter**:@DynamicFunds | **LinkedIn**: https://www.linkedin.com/company/dynamic-funds/

For further information, please contact:

Customer Relations Centre 1-800-268-8186 www.dynamic.ca

For media enquiries only:
Alexandra Mathias
Global Wealth Management Communications, Scotiabank
416-448-7044
alexandra.mathias@scotiabank.com